EXPERT

TOOL STORE

PRODUCT NAME

EXPERT by FACOM E113489 -
8mm 1/2" Square Drive Metric
6pt Impact Socket

EXPERT by FACOM E113490 -
10mm 1/2" Square Drive Metric

6pt Impact Socket

EXPERT by FACOM E113491 -
11mm 1/2" Square Drive Metric

6pt Impact Socket

EXPERT by FACOM E113492 -
12mm 1/2" Square Drive Metric

6pt Impact Socket

EXPERT by FACOM E113493 -
13mm 1/2" Square Drive Metric

6pt Impact Socket

CEXCEYT

EXPERT by FACOM ENS.XAM - 1/2" Square

Drive Metric 6pt Impact Socket

E113489, E113490, E113491, E113492, E113493, E113494,
E113495, E113496, E113497, E113498, E113499, E113588,
E113589, E113592, E113594, E113595, E113596, E113597

CODE

E113489

E113490

E113491

E113492

E113493

SIZE

8mm

10mm

11mm

12mm

13mm


/expert-by-facom-e113489-8mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/expert-by-facom-e113489-8mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/expert-by-facom-e113489-8mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/expert-by-facom-e113490-10mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/expert-by-facom-e113490-10mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/expert-by-facom-e113490-10mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/expert-by-facom-e113491-11mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/expert-by-facom-e113491-11mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/expert-by-facom-e113491-11mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/expert-by-facom-e113492-12mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/expert-by-facom-e113492-12mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/expert-by-facom-e113492-12mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/expert-by-facom-e113493-13mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/expert-by-facom-e113493-13mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/expert-by-facom-e113493-13mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket

PRODUCT NAME

EXPERT by FACOM E113494 -
14mm 1/2" Square Drive Metric

6pt Impact Socket

EXPERT by FACOM E113495 -
15mm 1/2" Square Drive Metric

6pt Impact Socket

EXPERT by FACOM E113496 -
16mm 1/2" Square Drive Metric

6pt Impact Socket

EXPERT by FACOM E113497 -
17mm 1/2" Square Drive Metric

6pt Impact Socket

EXPERT by FACOM E113498 -
18mm 1/2" Square Drive Metric

6pt Impact Socket

EXPERT by FACOM E113499 -
19mm 1/2" Square Drive Metric

6pt Impact Socket

EXPERT by FACOM E113588 -
21mm 1/2" Square Drive Metric

6pt Impact Socket

EXPERT by FACOM E113589 -
22mm 1/2" Square Drive Metric

6pt Impact Socket

EXPERT by FACOM E113592 -
24mm 1/2" Square Drive Metric

6pt Impact Socket

EXPERT by FACOM E113594 -
27mm 1/2" Square Drive Metric

6pt Impact Socket

EXPERT by FACOM E113595 -
28mm 1/2" Square Drive Metric

6pt Impact Socket

E113494

E113495

E113496

E113497

E113498

E113499

E113588

E113589

E113592

E113594

E113595

14mm

15mm

16mm

17mm

18mm

19mm

21mm

22mm

24mm

27mm

28mm


/expert-by-facom-e113494-14mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/expert-by-facom-e113494-14mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/expert-by-facom-e113494-14mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/expert-by-facom-e113495-15mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/expert-by-facom-e113495-15mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/expert-by-facom-e113495-15mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/expert-by-facom-e113496-16mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/expert-by-facom-e113496-16mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/expert-by-facom-e113496-16mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/expert-by-facom-e113497-17mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/expert-by-facom-e113497-17mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/expert-by-facom-e113497-17mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/expert-by-facom-e113498-18mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/expert-by-facom-e113498-18mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/expert-by-facom-e113498-18mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/expert-by-facom-e113499-19mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/expert-by-facom-e113499-19mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/expert-by-facom-e113499-19mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/expert-by-facom-e113588-21mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/expert-by-facom-e113588-21mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/expert-by-facom-e113588-21mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/expert-by-facom-e113589-22mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/expert-by-facom-e113589-22mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/expert-by-facom-e113589-22mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/expert-by-facom-e113592-24mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/expert-by-facom-e113592-24mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/expert-by-facom-e113592-24mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/expert-by-facom-e113594-27mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/expert-by-facom-e113594-27mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/expert-by-facom-e113594-27mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/expert-by-facom-e113595-28mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/expert-by-facom-e113595-28mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/expert-by-facom-e113595-28mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket

PRODUCT NAME

EXPERT by FACOM E113596 -
30mm 1/2" Square Drive Metric E113596 30mm
6pt Impact Socket

EXPERT by FACOM E113597 -
32mm 1/2" Square Drive Metric E113597 32mm
6pt Impact Socket

DESCRIPTION

EXPERT by FACOM ENS.XAM - 1/2" Square Drive Metric 6pt Impact Socket

Features
Designed specifically to withstand demands of impact machinery
Chrome-Molybdenum steel
For your safety use impact sockets with appropriate rings and pins
Metric sizes - 8 - 32mm


/expert-by-facom-e113596-30mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/expert-by-facom-e113596-30mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/expert-by-facom-e113596-30mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/expert-by-facom-e113597-32mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/expert-by-facom-e113597-32mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/expert-by-facom-e113597-32mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket

